Kuhnke Technical Data
The following page(s) are extracted from multi-page Kuhnke product catalogues or CDROMs
and any page number shown is relevant to the original document.  The PDF sheets here may
have been combined  to provide technical information about the specific  product(s) you have
selected.
Hard copy product catalogues, and CDROMs have been published describing Kuhnke
Pneumatics, Solenoids, Relays and Electronics; some divided into different books. A list of
current publications is available on this web site or from our sales offices. Some may be

 Via 4 holes in base.
Counters and Timers
Kuhnke System Logic Devices                                                   Series 51 Timers
                                                          Selection Chart
Diagrams
Connections
1/8 Side Ported Timers
Control input signal must be at the same pressure as system line pressure
Catalog Number
Timing Range
1/8 Side
ported
10-32 Bottom
Ported
.5 to 60
Seconds 51006-00US 51006-00
1 to 120
Seconds 51012-00US 51012-00
On
Delay
(NC)
1 to 180
Seconds 51018-00US 51018-00
.5 to 60
Seconds 51006-01US 51006-01
1 to 120
Seconds 51012-01US 51012-01
Off
Delay
(NO)
1 to 180
Seconds 51018-01US 51018-01
On Delay
(Normally Closed)
Off Delay
(Normally Open)